www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2024Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Advantage Select series recessed downlights make it simple
and affordable to upgrade existing recessed housings to LED.
Another added benefit to the Advantage Select series is the 5-in-1

RATED LIFE 50,000 Hours
DOWNLIGHTING / ADVANTAGE SERIES
ADVANTAGE SELECT SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH VOLTAGE CCT CRI LUMENS WATTAGE DIMMING
AD4-5CCT-WH 4” Advantage Select White 120V 5CCT 90+ 820Lm 10W TRIAC
AD4B-5CCT-WH 4” Advantage Select White Baffle 120V 5CCT 90+ 820Lm 10W TRIAC
AD4-5CCT-DB 4” Advantage Select Dark Bronze 120V 5CCT 90+ 700Lm 10W TRIAC
AD56-5CCT-WH 5/6” Advantage Select White 120V 5CCT 90+ 1200Lm 15W TRIAC
AD56B-5CCT-WH 5/6” Advantage Select White Baffle 120V 5CCT 90+ 1200Lm 15W TRIAC
AD56-5CCT-DB 5/6” Advantage Select Dark Bronze 120V 5CCT 90+ 1000Lm 15W TRIAC
WHITE BAFFLE
4” ADVANTAGE SELECT
DARK BRONZEWHITE BAFFLE
DARK BRONZE
5/6” ADVANTAGE SELECT
*LUMENS LISTED BASED ON 4000K CCT SETTING
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2024Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
ADVANTAGE SELECT SERIES QUICK DIMENSIONS AD56
DOWNLIGHTING / ADVANTAGE SERIES
ADVANTAGE SELECT 4”
ADVANTAGE SELECT 5/6”
Ø3.31” (84mm)
Ø2
.7
2”
 (6
9m
m
)
Ø1
.8
9”
 (4
8m
m
)
Ø2.91” (74mm)
Ø3.99” (101.43mm)
Ø5.20” (132mm)
Ø7.36” (187mm)
Ø4.97” (126.15mm)
Ø3.31” (84mm)
Ø2
.1
9”
 (5
5.
5m
m
)
Ø3
.0
1”
 (7
5.
5m
m
)
Ø2.91” (74mm)
ADVANTAGE 3000K SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AD56-5CCT-TORCLIPS Torsion Clips for AD56-5CCT; For use in non-bullhorn cans
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2024Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
DOWNLIGHTING / ADVANTAGE SERIES
BRAND MODEL # MAX CURRENT OUT (MA) MIN CURRENT IN (MA) DIMMING RANGE (%)
Lutron DVWCL-153PH-WH 60.00 0.00 0-87